CST ROAD, CHEMBUR, MUMBAI-400071 
ALSO AT - GALA NO. 17, ARADHANA CHS LTD. 
SECTOR NO. 06, SANPADA, NAVI MUMBAI-400075. 

1. In view of the Recovery Certificate issued in M.A. NO. 12 OF 2017 
passed by the Presiding Officer, DRT-III Mumbai an amount of Rs. 
23,30,000.00 in word Rs. (Rupees Twenty Three Lakhs Thirty 
Thousand Only) is due against you. 

2. You are hereby called upon to deposit the above sum within 15 
days of the receipt of the notice, failing which the recovery shall be 
made as per rules. 

3. You are hereby ordered to declare on an affidavit the particulars of